JACKET POTATOES

Lite Bites

Served on a bed of lettuce with cucumber and tomato

Cheese & Beans
Chicken & Bacon in Mayo

Chicken Curry

SANDWICHES
Served with side salad and coleslaw

3 Cheese with onion & Mayo
Ham

Chicken & Bacon Mayo
Tuna Mayo

Cheese & Ham

Roast Beef

Prawn Marie Rose

BASKET MEALS /KIDS MEALS
Served with chips & a choice of dips

3 Lincolnshire sausages
4 Breaded Chicken Dippers

EXTRAS
Small Chips
Large Chips
Cheesy Chips

£7.95
£8.80
£9.20

£6.95
£7.45

£2.50
£3.50
£4.50

Tuna Mayo
Chilli con Carne

Prawn Marie Rose

White or Seeded Brown

£5.50
£5.90
£5.75
£5.75
£6.50
£6.50
£7.95

8 Breaded Scampi Tails
Breaded Cod Fillet

Garlic Bread
Cheesy Garlic Bread
Onion Rings

£8.80
£9.20
£9.45

Baguette

£6.90
£7.30
£7.35
£7.35
£7.90
£7.90

£9.35

£8.95
£8.95

£3.50
£4.50
£2.90






