



Lite Bites

JACKET POTATOES

Served on a bed of lettuce with cucumber and tomato

Cheese & Beans	£7.95	Tuna Mayo	£8.80
Chicken & Bacon in Mayo	£8.80	Chilli con Carne	£9.20
Chicken Curry	£9.20	Prawn Marie Rose	£9.45

SANDWICHES

Served with side salad and coleslaw

	<i>White or Seeded Brown</i>	<i>Baguette</i>
3 Cheese with onion & Mayo	£5.50	£6.90
Ham	£5.90	£7.30
Chicken & Bacon Mayo	£5.75	£7.35
Tuna Mayo	£5.75	£7.35
Cheese & Ham	£6.50	£7.90
Roast Beef	£6.50	£7.90
Prawn Marie Rose	£7.95	£9.35

BASKET MEALS /KIDS MEALS

Served with chips & a choice of dips

3 Lincolnshire sausages	£6.95	8 Breaded Scampi Tails	£8.95
4 Breaded Chicken Dippers	£7.45	Breaded Cod Fillet	£8.95

EXTRAS

Small Chips	£2.50	Garlic Bread	£3.50
Large Chips	£3.50	Cheesy Garlic Bread	£4.50
Cheesy Chips	£4.50	Onion Rings	£2.90

